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Number

55055
9462
6265
9128
4465
8915
5416
6162
4243
9310
9211
8357
9476
9917

14471

Number

1962
9693
3279
6990
4144
8020
3710
8873
321
5756
2768
4725
2532
4106
5529

Division 1
Yacht

Bluebird
Flying Tiger
Coup d'Etat
Bump n Grind
Flying Fox
Northern Rebel I
Oldsmobile
Satellite Spy
Free Radical Il
Khamsin
Raconteur
Midnight

On Appro
Fugitive
Sudoeste

Division 2
Yacht

Settimio
Sequin
Moonspinner Il
Satu

Pipe Dream
Bavaria
Ricochet
Imagine It
Playwright
Sirrah
Freaky
Family Affair
Davision Bell
D'Edge

Satin Sheets

NZ King Salmon Winter Series 2019

Race :

1 2 3 4 5 6
3 5 3 3 1
2 2 1 4 10
5 8 4 2 3
7 6 5 5 11
1 3 7 dnc 8

dnc 9 8 1 6
6 7 6 dnc 5
4 10 2 dnc 9

dnc 1 dnc dns dnc

dnc 11 9 dnc 7
dnc dnc 10 dnc 2
8 dnc 11 dnc dnc
dnc dnc dnc dnc 4
dnc 4 dnc dnc dnc
dnc dnc dnf dnc dnc

Race :
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 1 3 2
1 dnc 5 1
4 2 dnc 4
2 7 2 dnc
3 3 dnc 6
9 6 6 7
5 8 1 dnc
7 5 8 11
8 10 4 9
dnc 4 7 5
dnc dnc dnc 3
dnc dnc dnc 8
dnc dnc 9 dnc
dnc 9 dnc dnc
dnc dnc dnc 10

Total

15
19
22
34
35
40
40
41
56
59
60
67
68
68
77

Total

11
23
26
27
28
28
30
31
31
32
51
56
57
57
58



